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Matt Krugman 
Managing Director 
mkrugman@prospectcap.com 
646-380-1739 

Matt Lewis 
Assistant Vice President 
mlewis@prospectcap.com 
212-448-9481 

Dan Driscoll 
Assistant Vice President 
ddriscoll@prospectcap.com 
646-380-1748 

Connor O'Brien
Associate
cobrien@prospectcap.com
929-299-2105

Keith Zeto
Vice President 
kzeto@prospectcap.com 
763-465-5505

Alex Borromeo 
Associate 
aborromeo@prospectcap.com 
646-380-1724 

Carlos Hammer 
Senior Vice President 
chammer@prospectcap.com 
212-448-1763 

Jack Konopka 
Associate 
jkonopka@prospectcap.com 
646-380-1754 

Nicole Nicdao 
Vice President 
nnicdao@prospectcap.com 
561-529-5515

Michele Drummond
Vice President 
mdrummond@prospectcap.com 
480-463-6400
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